ALUMINUM DIES
HD STEEL DIES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ASE15100000A.060 4” STANDARD DIE 60 MIL
ASE15100000A.090S 4” STEEL STANDARD DIE 90 MIL
ASE15100000A.090 4” STANDARD DIE 90 MIL
ASE15100000A.125S 4” STEEL STANDARD DIE 125 MIL
ASE15100000A.125 4” STANDARD DIE 125 MIL
ASE15300000A.090S 6” STEEL STANDARD DIE 90 MIL
ASE15100000A.ADJ 4” STANDARD DIE ADJUSTABLE
ASE15300000A.125S 6” STEEL STANDARD DIE 125 MIL
ASE15200000A.060 5” STANDARD DIE 60 MIL
ASE15300000A.ADJS 6” STEEL STANDARD DIE ADJUSTABLE
ASE15200000A.090 5” STANDARD DIE 90 MIL
ASE15400000A.090S 8” STEEL STANDARD DIE 90 MIL
ASE15200000A.125 5” STANDARD DIE 125 MIL
ASE15400000A.125S 8” STEEL STANDARD DIE 125 MIL
ASE15200000A.ADJ 5” STANDARD DIE ADJUSTABLE
ASE15400000A.ADJS 8” STEEL STANDARD DIE ADJUSTABLE
ASE15300000A.060 6” STANDARD DIE 60 MIL
ASE15700000A.090S 12” STEEL STANDARD DIE 90 MIL
ASE15300000A.090 6” STANDARD DIE 90 MIL
ASE15700000A.125S 12” STEEL STANDARD DIE 125 MIL
ASE15300000A.125 6” STANDARD DIE 125 MIL
ASE15700000A.ADJS 12” STEEL STANDARD DIE ADJUSTABLE
ASE15300000A.ADJ 6” STANDARD DIE ADJUSTABLE
ASE16200000A.090S 18” STEEL STANDARD DIE 90 MIL
ASE15400000A.060 8” STANDARD DIE 60 MIL
ASE15400000A.090 8” STANDARD DIE 90 MIL
ASE15400000A.125 8” STANDARD DIE 125 MIL
ASE15400000A.ADJ 8” STANDARD DIE ADJUSTABLE
ASE15500000A.060 9” STANDARD DIE 60 MIL
ASE15500000A.090 9” STANDARD DIE 90 MIL
ASE15500000A.125 9” STANDARD DIE 125 MIL
ASE15500000A.ADJ 9” STANDARD DIE ADJUSTABLE
ASE15600000A.060 10” STANDARD DIE 60 MIL
ASE15600000A.090 10” STANDARD DIE 90 MIL
ASE15600000A.125 10” STANDARD DIE 125 MIL
ASE15600000A.ADJ 10” STANDARD DIE ADJUSTABLE
ASE15700000A.060 12” STANDARD DIE 60 MIL
ASE15700000A.090 12” STANDARD DIE 90 MIL
ASE15700000A.125 12” STANDARD DIE 125 MIL
ASE15700000A.ADJ 12” STANDARD DIE ADJUSTABLE
ASE16100000A.090 16” STANDARD DIE 90 MIL
ASE16100000A.ADJ 16” STANDARD DIE ADJUSTABLE
ASE16200000A.090 18” STANDARD DIE 90 MIL
ASE16200000A.125 18” STANDARD DIE 125 MIL
ASE16200000A.ADJ 18” STANDARD DIE ADJUSTABLE
ASE16400000A.090 20” STANDARD DIE 90 MIL
ASE16400000A.ADJ 20” STANDARD DIE ADJUSTABLE
2811 Fiechtner Drive Fargo, ND 58103 Phone: 701-277-9017 Fax: 701-277-7073
ASE17100000A.060 DIE DOUBLE 4 X 4 X 4 60 MIL
ASE17100000A.090 DIE DOUBLE 4 X 4 X 4 90 MIL
ASE17100000A.125 DIE DOUBLE 4 X 4 X 4 125 MIL
ASE17100000A.ADJ DIE DOUBLE 4 X 4 X 4 ADJUSTABLE
ASE17200000A.090 DIE DOUBLE 4 X 3 X 4 90 MIL
ASE17200000A.125 DIE DOUBLE 4 X 3 X 4 125 MIL
ASE17200000A.ADJ DIE DOUBLE 4 X 3 X 4 ADJUSTABLE
ASE17300000A.090 DIE DOUBLE 4 X 6 X 4 90 MIL
ASE17300000A.125 DIE DOUBLE 4 X 6 X 4 125 MIL
ASE17300000A.ADJ DIE DOUBLE 4 X 6 X 4 ADJUSTABLE
ASE17400000A.090 DIE DOUBLE 4 X 5 X 4 90 MIL
ASE17400000A.125 DIE DOUBLE 4 X 5 X 4 125 MIL
ASE17400000A.ADJ DIE DOUBLE 4 X 5 X 4 ADJUSTABLE
ASE17600000A.090 DIE DOUBLE 5 X 4 X 5 90 MIL
ASE17600000A.125 DIE DOUBLE 5 X 4 X 5 125 MIL
ASE17600000A.ADJ DIE DOUBLE 5 X 4 X 5 ADJUSTABLE
ASE17700000A.090 DIE DOUBLE 6 X 4 X 6 90 MIL
ASE17700000A.125 DIE DOUBLE 6 X 4 X 6 125 MIL
ASE17700000A.ADJ DIE DOUBLE 6 X 4 X 6 ADJUSTABLE
ASE17800000A.090 DIE DOUBLE 5 X 5 X 5 90MIL
ASE17800000A.ADJ DIE DOUBLE 5 X 5 X 5 ADJUSTABLE
ASE18200000A.090 DIE DOUBLE 4 X 8 X 4 90 MIL
ASE18400000A.090 DIE DOUBLE 6 X 5 X 6 90 MIL
ASE18500000A.090 DIE DOUBLE 6 X 3 X 6 90 MIL
SPECALITY ALUMINUM DIES